
Race Title: 2023-02-18 West GS
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Women (Overall Individual)
Place Class Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined rHC Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls

1 F02 Mitchell Alexandra 01:05.71 01:08.48 02:14.19 11.27 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
2 F03 Lindeman Ashley 01:09.94 01:13.33 02:23.27 18.80 00:09.08 00:00.00 80 100
3 F01 Phillips Eliza 01:10.22 01:14.27 02:24.49 19.81 00:10.30 00:00.00 60 100
4 F06 Adams Deborah 01:12.52 01:15.50 02:28.02 22.74 00:13.83 00:00.00 50 100
5 F08 Way Sharon 01:16.24 01:18.51 02:34.75 28.32 00:20.56 00:00.00 45 100
6 F01 Manley Kelly 01:16.85 01:20.14 02:36.99 30.17 00:22.80 00:12.50 40 80
7 F02 Melikian Sara 01:25.91 01:24.24 02:50.15 41.09 00:35.96 00:35.96 36 80
8 F08 Tomassetti Carol 01:22.39 01:28.51 02:50.90 41.71 00:36.71 00:16.15 32 80
9 F01 Knudsen Hannah 01:26.27 01:30.40 02:56.67 46.49 00:42.48 00:32.18 29 60

10 F09 Vaughn Margaret 01:26.52 01:39.41 03:05.93 54.17 00:51.74 00:00.00 26 100
11 F08 Brueckner Marti 01:38.95 01:38.34 03:17.29 63.59 01:03.10 00:42.54 24 60
12 F08 Moller Jane 01:38.23 01:43.82 03:22.05 67.54 01:07.86 00:47.30 22 50
13 F01 Lord Hannah DNS DNS  0 0
14 F04 Mazzanti Dawn DNS DNS  0 0
15 F05 Finch Kerry DNS DNS  0 0
16 F03 Levy Jacqueline DNF DNS  0 0
17 F09 Bolte Gail DNF DNS  0 0
18 F10 Sanderson Karen DNF DNS  0 0
19 F01 Padgett Becka 01:09.16 DNF  0 0

Men (Overall Individual)
Place Class Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined rHC Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls

1 M02 Dodge Matthew 00:56.19 00:58.77 01:54.96 0.50 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
2 M02 Migliori Giacomo 00:58.65 01:00.04 01:58.69 0.50 00:03.73 00:03.73 80 80
3 M01 Beland Jason 01:00.22 01:02.38 02:02.60 1.66 00:07.64 00:00.00 60 100
4 M01 Pencak Benjamin 01:01.25 01:04.90 02:06.15 4.60 00:11.19 00:03.55 50 80
5 M08 Sertl Mark 01:02.79 01:04.52 02:07.31 5.56 00:12.35 00:00.00 45 100
6 M01 Vitiello Eric 01:03.05 01:05.09 02:08.14 6.25 00:13.18 00:05.54 40 60
7 M08 Sarkis Greg 01:02.66 01:05.72 02:08.38 6.45 00:13.42 00:01.07 36 80
8 M02 Wilson Brandon 01:03.39 01:07.28 02:10.67 8.35 00:15.71 00:15.71 32 60
9 M03 Gueret Christophe 01:05.59 01:05.22 02:10.81 8.47 00:15.85 00:00.00 29 100

10 M07 Fogarty Terence 01:04.82 01:09.85 02:14.67 11.67 00:19.71 00:00.00 26 100
11 M08 Carpenter Douglas 01:04.29 01:11.11 02:15.40 12.27 00:20.44 00:08.09 24 60
12 M07 Florian Sean 01:06.66 01:09.76 02:16.42 13.12 00:21.46 00:01.75 22 80
13 M09 Zimmerman William 01:06.67 01:10.00 02:16.67 13.33 00:21.71 00:00.00 20 100
14 M01 Stevenson Jesse 01:06.49 01:10.24 02:16.73 13.37 00:21.77 00:14.13 18 50
15 M04 Lorino Justin 01:08.18 01:08.74 02:16.92 13.53 00:21.96 00:00.00 16 100
16 M10 Cutting Eric 01:07.14 01:10.22 02:17.36 13.90 00:22.40 00:00.00 15 100
17 M08 D'alessandro Gregory 01:07.48 01:10.59 02:18.07 14.49 00:23.11 00:10.76 14 50
18 M07 Mann Robb 01:09.19 01:09.54 02:18.73 15.03 00:23.77 00:04.06 13 60
19 M01 Romaine Coles 01:07.62 01:12.65 02:20.27 16.31 00:25.31 00:17.67 12 45
20 M07 Gladstone Jason 01:09.04 01:11.46 02:20.50 16.50 00:25.54 00:05.83 11 50
21 M08 Westcott Jason 01:08.66 01:11.92 02:20.58 16.57 00:25.62 00:13.27 10 45
22 M10 Truckenbrod Hans 01:08.61 01:12.05 02:20.66 16.63 00:25.70 00:03.30 9 80
23 M02 Weitzel M Kress 01:09.05 01:11.77 02:20.82 16.77 00:25.86 00:25.86 8 50
24 M01 Robins Luke 01:09.15 01:11.97 02:21.12 17.01 00:26.16 00:18.52 7 40
25 M08 McMahon Gerald 01:09.19 01:12.43 02:21.62 17.43 00:26.66 00:14.31 6 40
26 M08 Tomassetti Jim 01:09.97 01:13.23 02:23.20 18.74 00:28.24 00:15.89 5 36
27 M08 Griggs Derek 01:09.52 01:14.31 02:23.83 19.26 00:28.87 00:16.52 4 32
28 M03 Madarasz J P 01:11.45 01:13.93 02:25.38 20.55 00:30.42 00:14.57 3 80
29 M09 Andrews Donald W K 01:11.87 01:13.51 02:25.38 20.55 00:30.42 00:08.71 3 80
30 M09 Sparkowski Edward 01:11.91 01:14.15 02:26.06 21.11 00:31.10 00:09.39 1 60
31 M09 Van Zoeren Tad 01:12.38 01:14.81 02:27.19 22.05 00:32.23 00:10.52 0 50
32 M06 Moore James 01:14.29 01:13.19 02:27.48 22.29 00:32.52 00:00.00 0 100
33 M10 Ziegenfelder Dale 01:13.18 01:14.57 02:27.75 22.51 00:32.79 00:10.39 0 60
34 M02 Kent Ryan 01:13.63 01:15.11 02:28.74 23.33 00:33.78 00:33.78 0 45
35 M06 Herr Benjamin 01:13.07 01:15.72 02:28.79 23.37 00:33.83 00:01.31 0 80
36 M09 Mann Tom 01:13.33 01:16.30 02:29.63 24.07 00:34.67 00:12.96 0 45
37 M04 Kramer Aaron 01:13.17 01:18.04 02:31.21 25.38 00:36.25 00:14.29 0 80
38 M08 Strang David 01:14.31 01:17.82 02:32.13 26.14 00:37.17 00:24.82 0 29
39 M09 Parker Peter 01:16.24 01:19.56 02:35.80 29.19 00:40.84 00:19.13 0 40
40 M11 Rooney Michael 01:20.63 01:21.36 02:41.99 34.32 00:47.03 00:00.00 0 100
41 M10 Wise David 01:18.61 01:23.41 02:42.02 34.34 00:47.06 00:24.66 0 50
42 M10 Stuart David 01:18.88 01:23.37 02:42.25 34.54 00:47.29 00:24.89 0 45
43 M04 Diehl Jonathan 01:19.90 01:23.41 02:43.31 35.41 00:48.35 00:26.39 0 60
44 M10 Goodrich Michael 01:20.75 01:24.26 02:45.01 36.82 00:50.05 00:27.65 0 40
45 M12 Scovill Roy 01:18.55 01:26.81 02:45.36 37.11 00:50.40 00:00.00 0 100
46 M09 Smigelski Alex 01:20.62 01:25.96 02:46.58 38.13 00:51.62 00:29.91 0 36
47 M12 Rogers Paul 01:20.99 01:29.50 02:50.49 41.37 00:55.53 00:05.13 0 80
48 M09 Zilli Steve 01:22.95 01:28.62 02:51.57 42.26 00:56.61 00:34.90 0 32
49 M07 Motai Yuichi 01:25.45 01:27.03 02:52.48 43.02 00:57.52 00:37.81 0 45
50 M12 De Paoli Guillaume 01:23.19 01:31.90 02:55.09 45.18 01:00.13 00:09.73 0 60
51 M10 Roccapriore James 01:29.99 01:32.57 03:02.56 51.38 01:07.60 00:45.20 0 36
52 M07 Pisano Hernan 01:29.35 01:34.21 03:03.56 52.21 01:08.60 00:48.89 0 40
53 M12 Lahaise Tom 01:31.31 01:40.33 03:11.64 58.91 01:16.68 00:26.28 0 50
54 M06 Hurchalla Gregory 01:38.32 01:33.64 03:11.96 59.17 01:17.00 00:44.48 0 60
55 M09 Romaine Robert 01:40.05 01:38.87 03:18.92 64.94 01:23.96 01:02.25 0 29
56 M05 Fiocchi Andrea DNS DNS  0 0
57 M05 Wickless Kevin DNS DNS  0 0

Page 1



Race Title: 2023-02-18 West GS
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Place Class Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined rHC Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
58 M06 Manoylovich Igor DNS DNS  0 0
59 M07 Karp Matthew DNS DNS  0 0
60 M07 Lord Sean DNS DNS  0 0
61 M07 Baltay Michael DNS DNS  0 0
62 M07 Zober Richard DNS DNS  0 0
63 M08 Ward Carl DNS DNS  0 0
64 M08 Iovino Christopher DNS DNS  0 0
65 M09 Jefferson Richard DNS DNS  0 0
66 M09 Stackhouse Kendal DNS DNS  0 0
67 M13 Reinholt Haldor DNS DNS  0 0
68 M01 Ancillotti Thomas DNF 01:27.99  0 0
69 M03 Manzella Matthew DNF 01:27.95  0 0
70 M04 Carpenter Zack DNF 01:04.52  0 0
71 M05 Bradley Bill DNF DNS  0 0
72 M08 Allison Rob DNF DNS  0 0
73 M09 Thorne Bruce DNF DNS  0 0
74 M09 Schweitzer Manfred DNF DNS  0 0
75 M09 Konsza Ronald DNF 01:26.65  0 0
76 M10 Mark Clifton DNF DNF  0 0
77 M01 Holmes Darnell 01:03.33 DNS  0 0
78 M01 Moya Liam 01:12.10 DNF  0 0
79 M01 Pencak Lucas 01:02.96 DNF  0 0
80 M03 Whitson Ryan 01:17.18 DNF  0 0
81 M11 Peron Didier 01:24.61 DNF  0 0

Sorted by Class and Gender
Place Class Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined rHC Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls

3 F01 Phillips Eliza 01:10.22 01:14.27 02:24.49 19.81 00:10.30 00:00.00 60 100
6 F01 Manley Kelly 01:16.85 01:20.14 02:36.99 30.17 00:22.80 00:12.50 40 80
9 F01 Knudsen Hannah 01:26.27 01:30.40 02:56.67 46.49 00:42.48 00:32.18 29 60

13 F01 Lord Hannah DNS DNS  0 0
19 F01 Padgett Becka 01:09.16 DNF  0 0
1 F02 Mitchell Alexandra 01:05.71 01:08.48 02:14.19 11.27 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
7 F02 Melikian Sara 01:25.91 01:24.24 02:50.15 41.09 00:35.96 00:35.96 36 80
2 F03 Lindeman Ashley 01:09.94 01:13.33 02:23.27 18.80 00:09.08 00:00.00 80 100

16 F03 Levy Jacqueline DNF DNS  0 0
14 F04 Mazzanti Dawn DNS DNS  0 0
15 F05 Finch Kerry DNS DNS  0 0
4 F06 Adams Deborah 01:12.52 01:15.50 02:28.02 22.74 00:13.83 00:00.00 50 100
5 F08 Way Sharon 01:16.24 01:18.51 02:34.75 28.32 00:20.56 00:00.00 45 100
8 F08 Tomassetti Carol 01:22.39 01:28.51 02:50.90 41.71 00:36.71 00:16.15 32 80

11 F08 Brueckner Marti 01:38.95 01:38.34 03:17.29 63.59 01:03.10 00:42.54 24 60
12 F08 Moller Jane 01:38.23 01:43.82 03:22.05 67.54 01:07.86 00:47.30 22 50
10 F09 Vaughn Margaret 01:26.52 01:39.41 03:05.93 54.17 00:51.74 00:00.00 26 100
17 F09 Bolte Gail DNF DNS  0 0
18 F10 Sanderson Karen DNF DNS  0 0
3 M01 Beland Jason 01:00.22 01:02.38 02:02.60 1.66 00:07.64 00:00.00 60 100
4 M01 Pencak Benjamin 01:01.25 01:04.90 02:06.15 4.60 00:11.19 00:03.55 50 80
6 M01 Vitiello Eric 01:03.05 01:05.09 02:08.14 6.25 00:13.18 00:05.54 40 60

14 M01 Stevenson Jesse 01:06.49 01:10.24 02:16.73 13.37 00:21.77 00:14.13 18 50
19 M01 Romaine Coles 01:07.62 01:12.65 02:20.27 16.31 00:25.31 00:17.67 12 45
24 M01 Robins Luke 01:09.15 01:11.97 02:21.12 17.01 00:26.16 00:18.52 7 40
68 M01 Ancillotti Thomas DNF 01:27.99  0 0
77 M01 Holmes Darnell 01:03.33 DNS  0 0
78 M01 Moya Liam 01:12.10 DNF  0 0
79 M01 Pencak Lucas 01:02.96 DNF  0 0
1 M02 Dodge Matthew 00:56.19 00:58.77 01:54.96 0.50 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
2 M02 Migliori Giacomo 00:58.65 01:00.04 01:58.69 0.50 00:03.73 00:03.73 80 80
8 M02 Wilson Brandon 01:03.39 01:07.28 02:10.67 8.35 00:15.71 00:15.71 32 60

23 M02 Weitzel M Kress 01:09.05 01:11.77 02:20.82 16.77 00:25.86 00:25.86 8 50
34 M02 Kent Ryan 01:13.63 01:15.11 02:28.74 23.33 00:33.78 00:33.78 0 45
9 M03 Gueret Christophe 01:05.59 01:05.22 02:10.81 8.47 00:15.85 00:00.00 29 100

28 M03 Madarasz J P 01:11.45 01:13.93 02:25.38 20.55 00:30.42 00:14.57 3 80
69 M03 Manzella Matthew DNF 01:27.95  0 0
80 M03 Whitson Ryan 01:17.18 DNF  0 0
15 M04 Lorino Justin 01:08.18 01:08.74 02:16.92 13.53 00:21.96 00:00.00 16 100
37 M04 Kramer Aaron 01:13.17 01:18.04 02:31.21 25.38 00:36.25 00:14.29 0 80
43 M04 Diehl Jonathan 01:19.90 01:23.41 02:43.31 35.41 00:48.35 00:26.39 0 60
70 M04 Carpenter Zack DNF 01:04.52  0 0
56 M05 Fiocchi Andrea DNS DNS  0 0
57 M05 Wickless Kevin DNS DNS  0 0
71 M05 Bradley Bill DNF DNS  0 0
32 M06 Moore James 01:14.29 01:13.19 02:27.48 22.29 00:32.52 00:00.00 0 100
35 M06 Herr Benjamin 01:13.07 01:15.72 02:28.79 23.37 00:33.83 00:01.31 0 80
54 M06 Hurchalla Gregory 01:38.32 01:33.64 03:11.96 59.17 01:17.00 00:44.48 0 60
58 M06 Manoylovich Igor DNS DNS  0 0
10 M07 Fogarty Terence 01:04.82 01:09.85 02:14.67 11.67 00:19.71 00:00.00 26 100
12 M07 Florian Sean 01:06.66 01:09.76 02:16.42 13.12 00:21.46 00:01.75 22 80
18 M07 Mann Robb 01:09.19 01:09.54 02:18.73 15.03 00:23.77 00:04.06 13 60
20 M07 Gladstone Jason 01:09.04 01:11.46 02:20.50 16.50 00:25.54 00:05.83 11 50
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Race Title: 2023-02-18 West GS
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Place Class Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined rHC Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
49 M07 Motai Yuichi 01:25.45 01:27.03 02:52.48 43.02 00:57.52 00:37.81 0 45
52 M07 Pisano Hernan 01:29.35 01:34.21 03:03.56 52.21 01:08.60 00:48.89 0 40
59 M07 Karp Matthew DNS DNS  0 0
60 M07 Lord Sean DNS DNS  0 0
61 M07 Baltay Michael DNS DNS  0 0
62 M07 Zober Richard DNS DNS  0 0
5 M08 Sertl Mark 01:02.79 01:04.52 02:07.31 5.56 00:12.35 00:00.00 45 100
7 M08 Sarkis Greg 01:02.66 01:05.72 02:08.38 6.45 00:13.42 00:01.07 36 80

11 M08 Carpenter Douglas 01:04.29 01:11.11 02:15.40 12.27 00:20.44 00:08.09 24 60
17 M08 D'alessandro Gregory 01:07.48 01:10.59 02:18.07 14.49 00:23.11 00:10.76 14 50
21 M08 Westcott Jason 01:08.66 01:11.92 02:20.58 16.57 00:25.62 00:13.27 10 45
25 M08 McMahon Gerald 01:09.19 01:12.43 02:21.62 17.43 00:26.66 00:14.31 6 40
26 M08 Tomassetti Jim 01:09.97 01:13.23 02:23.20 18.74 00:28.24 00:15.89 5 36
27 M08 Griggs Derek 01:09.52 01:14.31 02:23.83 19.26 00:28.87 00:16.52 4 32
38 M08 Strang David 01:14.31 01:17.82 02:32.13 26.14 00:37.17 00:24.82 0 29
63 M08 Ward Carl DNS DNS  0 0
64 M08 Iovino Christopher DNS DNS  0 0
72 M08 Allison Rob DNF DNS  0 0
13 M09 Zimmerman William 01:06.67 01:10.00 02:16.67 13.33 00:21.71 00:00.00 20 100
29 M09 Andrews Donald W K 01:11.87 01:13.51 02:25.38 20.55 00:30.42 00:08.71 3 80
30 M09 Sparkowski Edward 01:11.91 01:14.15 02:26.06 21.11 00:31.10 00:09.39 1 60
31 M09 Van Zoeren Tad 01:12.38 01:14.81 02:27.19 22.05 00:32.23 00:10.52 0 50
36 M09 Mann Tom 01:13.33 01:16.30 02:29.63 24.07 00:34.67 00:12.96 0 45
39 M09 Parker Peter 01:16.24 01:19.56 02:35.80 29.19 00:40.84 00:19.13 0 40
46 M09 Smigelski Alex 01:20.62 01:25.96 02:46.58 38.13 00:51.62 00:29.91 0 36
48 M09 Zilli Steve 01:22.95 01:28.62 02:51.57 42.26 00:56.61 00:34.90 0 32
55 M09 Romaine Robert 01:40.05 01:38.87 03:18.92 64.94 01:23.96 01:02.25 0 29
65 M09 Jefferson Richard DNS DNS  0 0
66 M09 Stackhouse Kendal DNS DNS  0 0
73 M09 Thorne Bruce DNF DNS  0 0
74 M09 Schweitzer Manfred DNF DNS  0 0
75 M09 Konsza Ronald DNF 01:26.65  0 0
16 M10 Cutting Eric 01:07.14 01:10.22 02:17.36 13.90 00:22.40 00:00.00 15 100
22 M10 Truckenbrod Hans 01:08.61 01:12.05 02:20.66 16.63 00:25.70 00:03.30 9 80
33 M10 Ziegenfelder Dale 01:13.18 01:14.57 02:27.75 22.51 00:32.79 00:10.39 0 60
41 M10 Wise David 01:18.61 01:23.41 02:42.02 34.34 00:47.06 00:24.66 0 50
42 M10 Stuart David 01:18.88 01:23.37 02:42.25 34.54 00:47.29 00:24.89 0 45
44 M10 Goodrich Michael 01:20.75 01:24.26 02:45.01 36.82 00:50.05 00:27.65 0 40
51 M10 Roccapriore James 01:29.99 01:32.57 03:02.56 51.38 01:07.60 00:45.20 0 36
76 M10 Mark Clifton DNF DNF  0 0
40 M11 Rooney Michael 01:20.63 01:21.36 02:41.99 34.32 00:47.03 00:00.00 0 100
81 M11 Peron Didier 01:24.61 DNF  0 0
45 M12 Scovill Roy 01:18.55 01:26.81 02:45.36 37.11 00:50.40 00:00.00 0 100
47 M12 Rogers Paul 01:20.99 01:29.50 02:50.49 41.37 00:55.53 00:05.13 0 80
50 M12 De Paoli Guillaume 01:23.19 01:31.90 02:55.09 45.18 01:00.13 00:09.73 0 60
53 M12 Lahaise Tom 01:31.31 01:40.33 03:11.64 58.91 01:16.68 00:26.28 0 50
67 M13 Reinholt Haldor DNS DNS  0 0
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